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DAY 1

9:00am

9:30am

11:00am

12:15pm

1:45pm -
3:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

12:15pm

1:30pm -
3:15pm

California Statewide Domestic
Violence Conference

June 26-27 2024 Deepening Our Roots

Schedule

Welcome and Connection
Keynote - Theda New Breast
Breakout Sessions

Lunch Break

Breakout Sessions

Welcome and Connection

Keynote - Jerry Tello

Breakout Sessions

Lunch Break

Closing Keynote - Mothyna James - Brightful &
Closing Remarks
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