

California Statewide Domestic Violence Conference

June 26-27 2024

Deepening Our Roots

Sponsored by:

Schedule

<u>DAY 1</u>	
9:00am	Welcome and Connection
9:30am	Keynote - Theda New Breast
11:00am	Breakout Sessions
12:15pm	Lunch Break
1:45pm - 3:00pm	Breakout Sessions
DAY 2	
9:00am	Welcome and Connection
9:30am	Keynote - Jerry Tello
11:00am	Breakout Sessions
12:15pm	Lunch Break
1:30pm - 3:15pm	Closing Keynote - Mothyna James - Brightful & Closing Remarks